

Country Music News and Entertainment

Goodlettsville, TN 37072

(615) 859-0135

www.nashvilleinsider.tv

For Immediate Release

NASHVILLE INSIDER SET TO LAUNCH; CAROLINE CUTBIRTH HOBBY TO HOST

Nashville, Tenn. (August 18, 2016) - *Nashville Insider*, the nationally syndicated weekly television series dedicated to reporting country music news and entertainment is set to launch the week of September 5, 2016. The announcement was made by Jeff Moseley, Executive Producer of *Nashville Insider* and President of CJM Productions. From the Executive Producers of "Inside Music Row," *Nashville Insider* offers country music fans a unique inside view of country music news and events reported by seasoned correspondents. Initial airing of the series will begin on *Heartland TV, The Family Channel, AngelTwo/Dish TV, Keep it Country (U.K.), and Country TV (New Zealand)*, reaching over 100 million households.

Nashville songwriter and TV personality Caroline Cutbirth Hobby has been signed to host the series. "We're very excited to have Caroline on board" says Jeff Moseley. "She brings her charm, energy, and in-depth experience in the entertainment business to the show...she's exactly what we want in a credible host."

Caroline Cutbirth Hobby is a former member of the country music trio *Stealing Angels*. She is an accomplished songwriter, publisher, record label promoter, emcee, podcaster, and two-time competitor on CBS's "The Amazing Race." She is married to Michael Hobby, frontman of the country music group *A Thousand Horses*.



About CJM Productions: CJM Productions specializes in creating music-oriented television series and specials including the long-running series *Inside Music Row*. Currently in production are *Country Fix, Reflections with Keith Bilbrey, Bluegrass Ridge, Country Classics, and Southern Glory*. Learn more at <u>http://www.cjmproductions.com</u>

###

<u>Contact:</u> Layne Allyson, VP Promotions & Sales Nashville Insider Layne@NashvilleInsider.tv